

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	SR	21-0343			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	County Executive Office	
On agenda:	5/25	5/2021			
Title:	Resolution directing the Auditor-Controller to amend various Nevada County Budgets through the Third Consolidated Budget Amendment for Fiscal Year 2020/21, and to release Facilities Planning Assignment in the General Fund in Fiscal Year 2020/21. (4/5 affirmative vote required)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES 21-175 Amending Various Nevada County Budgets for FY20/21, 2. Staff Report FY20-21 Consolidated Budget Amendment #3, 3. Resolution FY20-21 Consolidated Budget Amendment #3, 4. Attachment A				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
5/25/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISO	DRS /	Adopted.	Pass

Resolution directing the Auditor-Controller to amend various Nevada County Budgets through the Third Consolidated Budget Amendment for Fiscal Year 2020/21, and to release Facilities Planning Assignment in the General Fund in Fiscal Year 2020/21. (4/5 affirmative vote required)